9404499
8802399
7802513
1211077
1314960
3723452
1419320
1013959
9803477
0415644
0313028
1312506
9505028
8700431
0765895
0922311
1853064
0513139
0412536
9803338
1853089
2072757
1623595
1776432
4020757
1766208
0512126
0817322
8201094
8101070
9913709
9504097
8101545
1510485
4067017
7909905
9104824
9001508
9106046
1511952
1855280
4006980
9003831
9205988

2704295
0921734
9401355
9003401
1310989
1850936
8904609
8606078
0619600
1111902
8802629
1934265
1110837
1623565
9405877
4046156

DARROCH | AN K

MARSHALL JR RI CHAR

DI TTO KEI TH
LAVWRENCE | AN

VO GTVAN DAGEN J
VENDEL CHRI S
HELMS GARRETT J
GLONV RYAN T
CHARNI GO JOSEPH O
NANNI NI ZACHAR
VWENGERD J M CHAEL
DENES RYAN P

W LLOUGHBY AARON S

LEWS HERBERT D
W LBURN TREY
JACOB AUSTIN M
PHI LPOT PRESTON M
THOVAS JOHN C

FONTELLO M CHAEL A

KRAUSE JASON L
HONNOLD TYLER J
DEBRI E WYATT W LLI
Bl SHOP RAYLEE
OSWALT MADI SON
EVI CK JOHN A
VWESTJOHN M KE
WOMER HEI DI S
DENLINGER CRAIG T
MECKSTROTH DI RK D

OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR

SPRI NGER RI CK A
FRI EDEL M CK E
LUNSFORD V TANK
SKAGGS SHELBY D
TOMNNSEND DEAN
BEECRAFT LLOYD C
HART ADAM T

CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

CORW N STEVE
KRAEMER RYAN D
HAVWKI NS SAM J
BLANK CRAI G W
WOVER URBAN R

NEI LSON JR DONALD

CHADWELL CARL

M NYO RYAN D

SW GART DAVI D
KEMP M CHAEL D
KETTERI NG JEREMY
NEVBY WYATT C
LUNSFORD CURTI S J
FRYMAN RI CKY W

TERNES ELI ZABETH M

PERRILL J M
HAMONS CLARK W
HOTCHKI SS CCLI N
CHI ZMADI A RYAN M
KEBER ETHAN R
SNYDER STEVE R
MORGAN LOUIE F

2024 OH O STATE SHOOT
H GH OVER ALL

1177
1176
1175
1173
1172
1168
1166
1166
1165
1165
1162
1161
1160
1160
1160
1159
1154
1154
1151
1150
1149
1145
1145
1143
1142
1140
1135
1133
1130
1128
1125
1122
1121
1121
1119
1116
1114
1112
1112
1109
1108
1105
1095
1060

1164
1155
1153
1149
1144
1143
1139
1138
1138
1138
1135
1134
1134
1133
1133
1131

PXEEEREEEREERRER

JG.D

SUBV

JG.D

JR
S.JR
LDY1
LDY1
SUBV
S. VT
LDY1

LDY2
SUBV
SUBV
VET
LDY1
VET
VET

SUBV
S. VT
JG.D
JG.D
S. VT
VET
SUBV

SUBV

JG.D

SUBV
LDY1

SUBV
JR

SUBV

ALI QUI PPA

LI NCOLN
BRANDENBURG
HERRI N
PLATTSMOUTH
GLEN ROCK
EDWARDSVI LLE
WATERLOO
LODI

ST CHARLES
DUNDEE
MARENGO
CLAY CI TY
SOUTH PORTSMOUTH
SADI EVI LLE
COPLEY
AUGUSTA
JOHNSTOWN

M DDLETOWN
AURCRA

Bean Station
G BBON
ANKENY
BUTLER

ST CLAI RSVI LLE
MONTI CELLO
SKANEATELES
M DDLETOWN
NEW KNOXVI LLE
AUDUBON
WAPAKONETA
MEDI APOLI S
WEST HARRI SON
NASH

THORNVI LLE
BRESLAU
LAFAYETTE
WAVERLY
GROVE CI TY
HAM LTON

Ml STERLI NG
MARENGO
SKANEATELES
AUDUBON

Orion

Ml 3 LEAD
TROY
PONHATAN PO NT
COVI NGTON
TROY
SUNMAN

EW NG
ELYRI A
SABI NA
BUTLER
DUNDEE
MASSI LLON
DEFI ANCE
NEY
LOVELAND
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1624078
8304372
1515425
4017123
1623656
4061321
2309177
8803753
9106145
9703792
0810897
1010936
8804632
7800081
4069975
9502020
2118066
0920252
1113128
8902215
8805743
8704227
8503813
2112759
1013732
2072115
0921752
1778007
1939439
1937226
9600159
1112377
8201889
8300851
8403270
4043720
9914096
9401641
1416339
0110725
3723643
1774250

1854202
1113736
1513559
1854913
1513683
9701925
1935587
2304594
1937073
1775577
0765503
1510013
9600933
9200289
0312403
2208314
0768360
2114682
1623568
9903111
2704404
8307223
2115994
9106312

HOLCOVB ETHAN
STEDMAN STEVE W
BRANDRETH DANI EL
DEHABEY M KE
HUTCHI NS TUFF
SM TH RONALD L

HOSTETLER JONI E

| SNER D MARK
DEBRI E JUSTI N W

DI GESUALDO NI CK P

KLOUBEC MONTE E

ARNCLD CHRI STOPHER

BLAIR M CHAEL L
RYAN DAN F
VWEBB JOHN H

SCHLOTFELDT EDW N

COOPER ORI ON
BRYANT DANI EL S
MCCARTHY ELAI NA
HAM LTON KYLE R
HARDEN ROBERT N
H GGS VERNE A

SNELLENBERGER JACQ

RANGEL HECTOR
BURTON BRUCE J
VAY RANSOM A
HUGHES R NI CK
MCKEQUGH SAGE B
MARSHALL TYLER L
CONNER BRADYN
WOODS TIM B

M LBERT RI CHARD

MCCARTHY PATRI CK M

SCHOCK DAN A

FEARHEI LEY RONNI E

MCNAMVER ROGER

FORESTER W LLI AM D
GARRETT JAMES TROY

KRAEMER KYLE C
FANELLO JEFF C
WALLI'S WLLIAM L

KEI ST MATTHEW STEP

KOVACS ARON
SCOTT BEVERLY J
KUENNI NG KCLE A
DYE MASON
HAVENAR BRYCE R

WLLI AMS WLLI AM W

SHROYER REED
BARE WYATT

CARPENTER CARSON

NEW ALEXANDER A
GALATA NICK S
SCHOCK TYLER M

LOUDERBACK TERRY E

NEYER JCE

VEI TE DANI EL F
MEREDI TH CODY M
BRYANT ZACH C
RYAN KEAGAN
FETHER JEFF T
BALOG JAMES L
CHARNI GA RONALD

WEI SCERBER PAUL F

I R CK CORY

SCHWARTZ JENNI FER

1131
1128
1128
1127
1127
1127
1126
1125
1124
1124
1124
1123
1119
1118
1118
1118
1118
1117
1117
1117
1114
1114
1114
1114
1113
1112
1112
1112
1111
1110
1107
1106
1105
1103
1098
1091
1087
1079
1061
1059
1048
1046

1147
1133
1132
1131
1129
1126
1126
1126
1126
1123
1119
1113
1112
1111
1107
1105
1102
1099
1099
1099
1095
1092
1086
1086

ZEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE PP EEEEEE SRR EREREREERERERERERRERERERERERRRRER

JG.D
VET
SUBV
S. VT
JG.D

VET

SUBV

SUBV
VET
JR

SUBV

LDY1

S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
JG.D
VET
JR

LDY1
JR

S.JR
VET
VET

VET
VET
S. VT
VET

S. VT
JG.D
JG.D
LDY2
JR
JG.D
JG.D
S. VT
JR
S.JR
JR
JR

JG.D

SUBV
VET

SUBV
JR

S.JR
SUBV

S. VT
VET

LDY1

CANTON

EAST PALESTI NE
BRADENTON
TOLEDO
FREDERI CKTOMN
DOVER
FREDERI CKSBURG
Rl PLEY

G BBON
CASTLE ROCK
AMANA

HAM LTON
BEAVERCREEK
RI CHWOOD
SABI NA

DE WTT

LAS VEGAS

LI NCOLN
DALTON
COSHOCTON

S CHARLESTON
SPARTA
COLDWATER
GROVELAND
VERO BEACH
SYCAMORE
STREET
WAUSAU

LI NCOLN

M NERVA

SABI NA
FREEDOM
DALTON
CLAYTON
HARRI SBURG
VEST PORTSMOUTH
TONSON

VAN WVERT
HAM LTON
LUCAS
HORSEHEADS
HAM LTON

NEW FRANKLI N
LOUI SVI LLE
ST MARYS
SHREVE

SI DNEY

VAN WVERT
FRESNO

MI.  PERRY
HUDSON

FORT WAYNE
MVEDI NA
CLAYTON
PEEBLES
WALTON

CI NCI NNATI
ASTATULA

LI NCOLN
POWEL L
STRYKER
LCRAI N
BOALI NG GREEN
DEFI ANCE
CYGNET
VALLEY CITY
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4006040
9002192
1111422
9905030
8604069
0813532
0611236
8502040

2070793
9902847
2069217
8902520
8707415
2119940
2307108
1936856
2207593
9002390
2213708
1418471
1850999
1935055
1815025
8102685
4001234
8000841
2073660
9005111
2073319
9404166
8802836
4002790
8900692

2072519
3708815
2206972
1851641
9101289
9600014
0316121
2113051
2300943
2215781
1113337
0810049
9915205
2214677
1419549
0210318
1011815
1939412
1311577

8304591
9902191
9001086
2216067
9600090
2216214
9400817
9901654
1415493
0316512
1513558
0311904

BERLET DAVID L
LAMPI NG RON D
GUDA JOHN T

BLACKBURN ROBERT H

THOVPSON MARY C
FANELLO JOHN M
BURRI S TI M

SI CKMEYER DAVE J

JOSEPH KAYLEE
DAVI DSON LEE
HOEKSTRA DREW

ALDERSON DONALD P

BLACK RONNI E E

HERSHBERGER MARCUS

DEBRI E BARRETT
KOVACS CLAYTON

LAUDERBACK GORDON

FARBER KYLE R
W LLI AM5 CASON
FETHER DANI EL

BRAND W LLI AM M

POHLMAN ANDREW

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A

MURRAY DARREL
PETERSON BETTY

GANDERT CHARLES B

SHAFFER LOGAN
BARKER MARK T
ONEI LL HOMARD B

RI TTLER ROBERT B
M NYO JR RI CHARD J

ANDERS LLOYD E
HOAELL CHRI S L

WESSEL JACOB

GERSI TZ THOVAS C

WANTJE RYAN J
SABO BRENNAN D
GAMPP BARRY R
STAVPER SHAWN |
PARASI DA KELLY

CARPENTER TREVIN W
WANTJE CHRI STI NA

CATRI MATTHEW C
ROYAL JUSTIN L

LUNSFORD HEATHER D

VANCE TI M L

W SNI EMBKI  XANDER
DI GESUALDO SANDY D
KOGELMANN GARY E

DETMER GARY
DOBNEY CGECRGE B

KELLY GEORGE CHARL

GRUENEMEI ER JEROVE

SAUNDERS EVAN J
MUELLER JOHN A
CARABALLO PERCY

LORENSEN ANCELA S

ROYAL JASE LEE
STEVENS JAMES D
COSBY STANLEY B
KELLY RACHEL E
SCHANDA DARRYL
REESE RI CK
SHOPE DAN J

1076
1074
1072
1054
1053
1050
1033
1017

1128
1123
1121
1120
1118
1114
1114
1110
1109
1105
1103
1103
1099
1098
1097
1091
1086
1083
1083
1067
1064
1064
1057
1041
1035

1122
1117
1112
1111
1109
1108
1107
1101
1095
1086
1079
1073
1070
1066
1064
1047
1037
1013

985

1096
1092
1047
1045
1031
1023
1009
1009
1004
1000

992

983

Z > EEE
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S. VT

S. VT
LDY2

VET

LDY1

JR
S. VT
S. VT

S.JR
S.JR
VET
SUBV
JR
JG.D

S.JR
S. VT
S. VT
LDY2
S. VT
S.JR
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV
SUBV

VET

» 0
S

LDY1

LDY1

LDY1
VET
S.JR
LDY2
VET
VET
SUBV

S. VT

S. VT
SUBV
LDY1
S.JR
VET
VET
LDY1
VET

SUBV

NEW KNOXVI LLE
NEVBBURGH
DOANI NGTOWN
WATERLCO
SCLON

LUCAS

Pl CKERI NGTON
LI VONI A

CARROLLTON
LOS ANGELES
ARLI NGTON
WARSAW

FLEM NGSBURG
FRESNO

G BBON

NEW FRANKLI N
JACKSON
LQUI SVI LLE
BROOKLET
STRYKER
VAELLI NGTON
DELPHOS
WADSWORTH

M NERAL WELLS
XENI A

EDI SON

NEW FRANKLI N
GREENTOWN
WAYNESBURG
WEST CHESTER
WOOSTER
LANCASTER
CLARKSVI LLE

AVON
TONAWANDA
CANONSBURG
DEFI ANCE
PORTSMOUTH
COLUMBUS
YOUNGSTOMWN
HUDSON
CANONSBURG
HURON
BROOKLET
SUNVAN
ORRVI LLE
MARYSVI LLE
CASTLE ROCK
MACOVB
HARRI SON
WARNER ROBI NS
PAULDI NG

Cl NCI NNATI
WAPAKONETA
ST MARYS

Pl NE | SLAND
OAK HARBOR
BROOKLET
NEVADA
JACKSON
PAULDI NG
CLARKSVI LLE
PANDORA
JEFFERSONVI LLE
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2305814
9915201
4045022
9915557

2072757
2304594
2072519
2307108
1936856
1937226
2113051
2114682
1935055
2073660
2214677
2216214

1853089
1934265
1513559
1937073
1935587
1775577
2069217
2118066
2072115
1939439
2208314
2213708
2305814

1211077
1853064
1854202
1850936
1854913
1624078
1513683
1623656
2112759
1510013
1511952
1855280
1418471
1774250

2704295
0765895
4020757
8606078
8802629
9405877
1515425
9913709
9703792

GAMPP KAI DEN TUCKE
OLEARY MARK J

M LLER RONALD L
BAKER ART J

DEBRI E WYATT W LLI
BARE WYATT

WESSEL JACOB
DEBRI E BARRETT
KOVACS CLAYTON
CONNER BRADYN
CARPENTER TREVI N W
RYAN KEAGAN
POHLMAN ANDREW
SHAFFER LOGAN

W SNI EWBKI  XANDER
ROYAL JASE LEE

HONNCOLD TYLER J
HOTCHKI SS CCLI N
KUENNI NG KOLE A
CARPENTER CARSON
SHROYER REED
NEW ALEXANDER A
HCEKSTRA DREW
COOPER ORI ON

VAY RANSOM A
MARSHALL TYLER L
MEREDI TH CODY M
W LLI AMS CASON
GAMPP KAI DEN TUCKE

LAWRENCE | AN

PH LPOT PRESTON M
KOVACS ARON

NEWBY WYATT C

DYE MASON

HOLCOVB ETHAN
HAVENAR BRYCE R
HUTCHI NS TUFF
RANGEL HECTOR
SCHOCK TYLER M
KRAEMER RYAN D
HAVKI NS SAM J
FETHER DANI EL

KEI ST MATTHEW STEP

CHADWELL CARL

W LBURN TREY

EVI CK JOHN A
FRYMAN RI CKY W
HAMONS CLARK W
SNYDER STEVE R
BRANDRETH DANI EL
SPRI NGER RI CK A
DI GESUALDO NI CK P

981
979
919
894

1145
1126
1122
1114
1110
1110
1101
1099
1098
1083
1066
1023

1149
1134
1132
1126
1126
1123
1121
1118
1112
1111
1105
1103

981

1173
1154
1147
1143
1131
1131
1129
1127
1114
1113
1109
1108
1103
1046

1164
1160
1142
1138
1135
1133
1128
1125
1124

D JR PORTSMOUTH

D WASHI NGTON

D S. VT LANCASTER

D VET BLANCHESTER
SUB JUNI OR

27.0 S.JR G BBON

22.0 S.JR MI. PERRY

19.0 S.JR AVON

22.0 S.JR G BBON

19.0 S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

26.5 S.JR M NERVA

23.5 S.JR HUDSON

24.0 S.JR POVELL

23.0 S.JR DELPHOS

20.0 S.JR NEW FRANKLI N

25.0 S.JR MARYSVI LLE

19.0 S.JR BROOKLET

JUNI OR

27.0 JR Bean Station

27.0 JR DUNDEE

27.0 JR ST MARYS

23.0 JR HUDSON

24.0 JR FRESNO

27.0 JR FORT WAYNE

27.0 JR ARLI NGTON

27.0 JR LAS VEGAS

27.0 JR SYCAMORE

26.0 JR LI NCOLN

27.0 JR ASTATULA

22.5 JR BROOKLET

19.0 JR PORTSMOUTH
JUNI OR GOLD

27.0 JG.D HERRI N

26.0 JG.D AUGUSTA

21.0 JGD NEW FRANKLI N

27.0 JG.D TROY

23.0 JG.D SHREVE

25.0 JG.D CANTON

27.0 JG.D S| DNEY

27.0 JG.D FREDERI CKTOWN

26.5 JG.D GROVELAND

24.0 JG.D CLAYTON

27.0 JG.D HAM LTON

26.0 JG.D MI' STERLI NG

24.5 JG.D STRYKER

25.5 JG.D HAM LTON
SUB VETERAN

27.0 SuBV Orion

27.0 SuUBV SADI EVI LLE

27.0 SuUBV ST CLAIRSVI LLE

27.0 SuUBV EW NG

27.0 SuBV BUTLER

25.0 SuBV NEY

27.0 SuUBV BRADENTON

26.0 SuUBV WAPAKONETA

27.0 SuUBV CASTLE ROCK
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9504097
4069975
0920252
8704227
9600933
9001508
0312403
9002390
1623568
9005111
9404166
2073319
9205988
8802836
2216067
1939412
0311904

8304372
8803753
8101545
4067017
9502020
7909905
1013732
9200289
2207593
9600159
1112377
8300851
8403270
9003831
8307223
9914096
9915205
0210318
1011815
8900692
0611236
9400817
9901654
0316512
9915557

1766208
4046156
4017123
9701925
8902520
8707415
3708815
8805743
9106046
4006980
1815025
8304591
2704404
4043720
8102685
8000841
4006040
9905030

FRIEDEL M CK E
VWEBB JOHN H
BRYANT DANI EL S
H GGS VERNE A

LOUDERBACK TERRY E
CAPLI NGER ROBERT W

VEI TE DANI EL F
FARBER KYLE R
FETHER JEFF T
BARKER MARK T

RI TTLER ROBERT B

ONEI LL HOMARD B

NEI LSON JR DONALD
M NYO JR RI CHARD J

CARABALLO PERCY
DOBNEY CEORCE B
SHOPE DAN J

STEDVAN STEVE W
| SNER D MARK
LUNSFORD V TANK
TOMNNSEND DEAN

SCHLOTFELDT EDW N
BEECRAFT LLOYD C

BURTON BRUCE J
NEYER JCE

LAUDERBACK GORDON

WOODS TIM B
M LBERT RI CHARD
SCHOCK DAN A

FEARHEI LEY RONNI E

WOMER URBAN R

WEI SCERBER PAUL F
FORESTER W LLI AM D

VANCE TI M L

KOGELMANN GARY E

DETMER GARY
HONELL CHRIS L
BURRI S TI M
STEVENS JAMES D
CCSBY STANLEY B
SCHANDA DARRYL
BAKER ART J

VESTJOHN M KE
MORGAN LQUI E F
DEHABEY M KE

W LLI AMS WLLI AM W
ALDERSON DONALD P

BLACK RONNI E E

GERSI TZ THOVAS C

HARDEN ROBERT N
CORW N STEVE
BLANK CRAI G W

GORMLEY DOUGLAS A
GRUENEMEI ER JEROMVE

CHARNI GA RONALD
MCNAMVER ROGER
MURRAY DARREL

GANDERT CHARLES B

BERLET DAVID L

BLACKBURN ROBERT H

1122
1118
1117
1114
1112
1112
1107
1105
1099
1067
1064
1064
1060
1057
1045
1013

983

1128
1125
1121
1119
1118
1116
1113
1111
1109
1107
1106
1103
1098
1095
1092
1087
1070
1047
1037
1035
1033
1009
1009
1000

894

1140
1131
1127
1126
1120
1118
1117
1114
1112
1105
1097
1096
1095
1091
1091
1083
1076
1054

27.0 SUBV NEDI APOLI S

27.0 SUBV SABI NA

27.0 SUBV LI NCOLN

27.0 SUBV SPARTA

25.0 SUBV PEEBLES

27.0 SUBV WAVERLY

25.0 SUBV Cl NCI NNAT

25.5 SUBV LOUI SVI LLE

27.0 SUBV STRYKER

26.5 SUBV GREENTOWN

25.5 SUBV VEST CHESTER

27.0 SUBV WAYNESBURG

27.0 SUBV AUDUBON

25.0 SUBV WOOSTER

20.0 SUBV PI NE | SLAND

20.5 SUBV WARNER ROBI NS

24.0 SUBV JEFFERSONVI LLE

VETERAN

27.0  VET EAST PALESTI NE

27.0  VET Rl PLEY

27.0  VET VEST HARRI SON

27.0  VET THORNVI LLE

27.0  VET DE W TT

27.0  VET BRESLAU

27.0  VET VERO BEACH

25.0  VET VAL TON

22.0  VET JACKSON

23.0 VET SABI NA

25.5  VET FREEDOM

27.0  VET CLAYTON

27.0  VET HARRI SBURG

27.0  VET SKANEATELES

25.5  VET DEFI ANCE

27.0  VET TOWSON

25.5  VET ORRVI LLE

23.0 VET MACOMVB

25.0  VET HARRI SON

25.0  VET CLARKSVI LLE

27.0  VET Pl CKERI NGTON

19.0  VET NEVADA

22.0  VET JACKSON

19.0  VET CLARKSVI LLE

19.0  VET BLANCHESTER
SENI OR VETERAN

27.0 S.VT MONTI CELLO

26.0 S.VT LOVELAND

27.0 S.VT TOLEDO

26.0 S.VT VAN VERT

24.0 S.VT WARSAW

25.0 S.VT FLEM NGSBURG

19.5 S.VT TONAVWANDA

26.0 S.VT S CHARLESTON

26.0 S.VT GROVE CI TY

27.0 S.VT MARENGO

25.0 S.VT WADSWORTH

23.0 S.VT Cl NCI NNAT]

27.0 S.VT BOMLI NG GREEN

27.0 S.VT VEEST PORTSMOUTH

26.0 S.VT M NERAL VELLS

27.0 S.VT EDI SON

26.0 S.VT NEW KNOXVI LLE

24.5 S.VT VATERL OO
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3723643 WALLIS WLLIAM L 1048 27.0 S.VT HORSEHEADS
9001086 MUJELLER JOHN A 1047 25.0 S.VT ST MARYS
4045022 M LLER RONALD L 919 20.0 S. VT LANCASTER
LADY 1
1623595 BI SHOP RAYLEE 1145 27.0 LDv1 ANKENY
1776432 OSWALT MADI SON 1143 26.0 LDyl BUTLER
0619600 TERNES ELI ZABETH M 1138 25.5 LDY1 ELYRI A
0512126 WOVER HEIDI S 1135 27.0 LDv1l SKANEATELES
2070793 JOSEPH KAYLEE 1128 25.0 LDyl CARROLLTON
1510485 SKAGGS SHELBY D 1121 27.0 LDyl NASH
1113128 MCCARTHY ELAI NA 1117 27.0 LDyl DALTON
8503813 SNELLENBERGER JACQ 1114 27.0 LDyl COLDWATER
1778007 MCKEOUGH SAGE B 1112 27.0 LDyl WAUSAU
0316121 PARASI DA KELLY 1107 27.0 LDyl YOUNGSTOMNN
2300943 WANTJE CHRI STI NA 1095 20.0 LDv1 CANONSBURG
9106312 SCHWARTZ JENNIFER 1086 26.0 LDY1 VALLEY CITY
0810049 LUNSFORD HEATHER D 1073 22.0 LDY1 SUNVAN
9600090 LORENSEN ANGELA S 1031 20.0 LDyl OAK HARBOR
1415493 KELLY RACHEL E 1004 20.0 LDv1 PAULDI NG
LADY 2
1113736 SCOIT BEVERLY J 1133 25.0 LDy2 LQUI SVI LLE
8101070 OHYE NEI LSON DEBOR 1128 27.0 LDY2 AUDUBON
4001234 PETERSON BETTY 1086 27.0 LDy2 XENI A
1419549 DI GESUALDO SANDY D 1064 25.0 LDY2 CASTLE ROCK
8604069 THOWPSON MARY C 1053 27.0 LDy2 SOLON

22z

PRLI=2R222%>

P

2Q

28252



